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Yuletide Mudslide $11.50

vodka, kahlua, bailey’s irish cream, peppermint schnapps w/heavy cream

Michael’s Irish Coffee $11.50

e
coffee, bailey’s irish cream, whisky with whipped cream & creme de menthe C

Jack Frost $8.50

coconut rum, vodka, blue curacao, pineapple juice

The Grinch $8.50

midori melon liqueur, vodka, orange juice

Warm Mulled Spiked Cider $7.50
Classic Cocktails $8.50

A full selection of spirits is available

All alcoholic beverages include tax
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Espresso Double Shot $3.00
Cortado $5.00
Cappuccino $5.00
Latte (Iced or Hot) $6.00

flavors: hazelnut, vanilla, or caramel



Top of the Crest

BEVERAGES

Domestic Beer 16 Oz. Cans
Craft Beer 12 Oz. Cans
Craft Beer 16 Oz. draft
Guinness Tallboys

House Wine 7 oz.
Truly Spiked Seltzer
Sodas 20 oz.

Bottled Water 20 Oz.

Coffee
Warm Cider

JHOUSE SPECIALS

Theodora’s Spicy Secret
Ghost Pepper Tequila, Midori,
Watermelon-Lemonade

Liquid Therapy
Malibu Rum, Midori, Pineapple
Juice

Sky Blue Sky

Sky Vodka, Blue Curacao,
Grand Marnier, Lemnon Lime
Soda

$5.50
$6.50
$6.00
$6.50
$9.00
$6.50
$3.50
$3.50
$3.00

$4.00

$16.50

$13.50

$16.50

JNON- ALCOHOLIC

Hot Chocolate $4.50
Holiday Cranberry Fizz $4.50
cranberry juice, orange juice and ginger beer
TOOD

Skybar Cheese Slice $5.00
Skybar Specialty Slice $6.00
12" Meatball Grinder

served with kettle chips & pickle spear $16‘00
12" Italian Grinder $16.00
served with kettle chips & pickle spear
Bone-In Wings $17.00
Choice of Buffalo or KC BBQ

House Salad $12.00
chunked feta garden herb dressing

carrot, shaved onion and local

tomatoes

DESSERT

Colossal Cupcake $6.00
Cake of the Day $10.00
Key Lime Mousse $7.00
Chocolate Mousse $7.00



