

Top of the Crest
drinks and desserts

Holiday Hangout

THE TWINKLE ON TOP

HOLIDAY COCKTAILS

Yuletide Mudslide	\$11.50
<i>vodka, kahlua, bailey's irish cream, peppermint schnapps w/heavy cream</i>	
Michael's Irish Coffee	\$11.50
<i>coffee, bailey's irish cream, whisky with whipped cream & creme de menthe</i>	
Jack Frost	\$8.50
<i>coconut rum, vodka, blue curacao, pineapple juice</i>	
The Grinch	\$8.50
<i>midori melon liqueur, vodka, orange juice</i>	
Warm Mulled Spiked Cider	\$7.50
Classic Cocktails	\$8.50
<i>A full selection of spirits is available</i>	

All alcoholic beverages include tax

COFFEE

Espresso Double Shot	\$3.00
Cortado	\$5.00
Cappuccino	\$5.00
Latte (Iced or Hot)	\$6.00

flavors: hazelnut, vanilla, or caramel

Top of the Crest
drinks and desserts

Holiday Hangout

THE TWINKLE ON TOP

BEVERAGES

Domestic Beer 16 Oz. Cans	\$5.50
Craft Beer 12 Oz. Cans	\$6.50
Craft Beer 16 Oz. draft	\$6.00
Guinness Tallboys	\$6.50
House Wine 7 oz.	\$9.00
Truly Spiked Seltzer	\$6.50
Sodas 20 oz.	\$3.50
Bottled Water 20 Oz.	\$3.50
Coffee	\$3.00
Warm Cider	\$4.00

HOUSE SPECIALS

Theodora's Spicy Secret Ghost Pepper Tequila, Midori, Watermelon-Lemonade	\$16.50
Liquid Therapy Malibu Rum, Midori, Pineapple Juice	\$13.50
Sky Blue Sky Sky Vodka, Blue Curacao, Grand Marnier, Lemon Lime Soda	\$16.50

NON-ALCOHOLIC

Hot Chocolate	\$4.50
Holiday Cranberry Fizz cranberry juice, orange juice and ginger beer	\$4.50

FOOD

Skybar Cheese Slice	\$5.00
Skybar Specialty Slice	\$6.00
12" Meatball Grinder served with kettle chips & pickle spear	\$16.00
12" Italian Grinder served with kettle chips & pickle spear	\$16.00
Bone-In Wings Choice of Buffalo or KC BBQ	\$17.00
House Salad chunked feta garden herb dressing carrot, shaved onion and local tomatoes	\$12.00

DESSERT

Colossal Cupcake	\$6.00
Cake of the Day	\$10.00
Key Lime Mousse	\$7.00
Chocolate Mousse	\$7.00